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15 - 17 oct. 2022

Ciudad, País
GUA

Página web
www.fedetenisguate.com

Federación zona 5
1

Hora de inicio 08:00
U-18 masculino  M5 

Ludwin Calgua Natareno (QUI)
vs.

Sebastian Mendez Andrade (XELA)

2
Hora de inicio 08:00
U-18 masculino  M5 

Oscar Fuentes Dubon (SAC) [4]
vs.

Dylan Díaz (GUA)

3
Hora de inicio 08:00
U-18 masculino  M5 

Jepri Pinelo Carranza (PET)
vs.

Marcelo Andre Detlefsen (XELA)

1

Seguido de
U-18 masculino  M3 

Boris Herrera Callejas (SAC)
vs.

Jose Alfredo Socorec (CHIMAL)

Seguido de
U-18 masculino  M3 

Juan Fernando González (XELA) [1]
vs.

Abel Marroquín (CHIMAL)

Seguido de
U-16 femenino  CF 

Mariandree Oroxon Torres (GUA)
vs.

Alison Oliva Ramírez (ESC)

2

No antes 09:15
U-16 femenino  CF 

Maria Paula Ramos (GUA)
vs.

Grupo H #1

No antes 09:15
U-16 femenino  CF 

Paulina Ovalle (GUA)
vs.

Marcela Cortés Soto (Suchi )

No antes 09:15
U-16 femenino  CF 

Grupo G #1

vs.
Nathalie Marie Ramazzini (GUA)

3

Seguido de
U-18 masculino  M5 

José Samayoa Castañeda (SR) [3]
vs.

Roberto Jose Alvarado (HUE)

Seguido de
U-18 masculino  M3 

Georgean Alexander Valenzuela (IZA) [2]

vs.
Jorge Alejandro Rodriguez (HUE)

Seguido de
U-18 masculino  M3 

Alejandro Carias Pinto (JAL)
vs.

Victor Noriega Ruano (XELA)

4

No antes 11:00
U-16 femenino  SF 
Maria Paula Ramos

ó ??
vs.

Paulina Ovalle
ó Marcela Cortés Soto

No antes 11:00
U-16 femenino  SF 

Mariandree Oroxon Torres
ó Alison Oliva Ramírez

vs.
??

ó Nathalie Marie Ramazzini

5

  Realización orden de juego Tournament Director  Juez Á rbitro
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Federación zona 5
1

No antes 12:00
U-18 masculino  SF 

Grupo A #1

vs.
Grupo D #1

2 3
No antes 12:00

U-18 masculino  SF 
Grupo C #1

vs.
Grupo B #1

6

Seguido de
U-16 femenino dobles  R16 

Marcela Cortés Soto (Suchi ) /
Renata Sosa Palala (Suchi )

vs.
Diana Arreaga Salguero (JUT) /

Zoe Solares Días (IZA)

Seguido de
U-16 femenino dobles  R16 
Dayana Calgua Natareno (QUI) /

Krystel Roblero Domínguez (SM)
vs.

Carlisle Johnson (SAC ) /
Maria Jimena Mejía (REU)

7

No antes 01:30
U-18 masculino dobles  CF 
Abel Marroquín (CHIMAL) /

Jose Alfredo Socorec (CHIMAL)
vs.

Ludwin Calgua Natareno (QUI) /
Marcelo Andre Detlefsen (XELA)

No antes 01:30
U-18 masculino dobles  CF 

Sebastian Mendez Andrade (XELA) /
Victor Noriega Ruano (XELA)

vs.
Jepri Pinelo Carranza (PET) /

Oscar Hoil Mayen (PET)

8

Seguido de
U-16 femenino dobles  CF 
Maria Paula Ramos (GUA) /

Nathalie Marie Ramazzini (GUA) [1]
vs.

Marcela Cortés Soto+Renata Sosa Palala
ó Diana Arreaga Salguero+Zoe Solares Días

Seguido de
U-16 femenino dobles  CF 

Adiely Teni Leal (AV) /
Samara Pereira Ochoa (AV) [3]

vs.
Ana Gabriel Ruíz (GUA) /

Mariandree Oroxon Torres (GUA)

9

No antes 02:45
U-16 femenino dobles  CF 

Dayana Calgua Natareno+Krystel Roblero Domínguez

ó Carlisle Johnson+Maria Jimena Mejía

vs.
Alison Oliva Ramírez (ESC) [2] /

Paulina Ovalle (GUA)

No antes 02:45
U-16 femenino dobles  CF 

Gabriella Arriaga Castellanos (PTN) /
Sofía Curup Gómez (PTN)

vs.
Alessandra Díaz (ESC) [4] /

Melanny Márquez Molina (ESC)

10
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1

Seguido de
U-18 masculino dobles  SF 

José Samayoa Castañeda (SR) /
Juan Fernando González (XELA) [1]

vs.
Abel Marroquín+Jose Alfredo Socorec

ó Ludwin Calgua Natareno+Marcelo Andre Detlefsen

2 3
Seguido de

U-18 masculino dobles  SF 
Sebastian Mendez A ndrade+V ictor Noriega Ruano

ó Jepri Pinelo Carranza+Oscar Hoil Mayen

vs.
Georgean Alexander Valenzuela (IZA) [2] /

Oscar Fuentes Dubon (SAC)

11

12

13

14

15
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